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Bus 3518 Corroios (Estação) - Vale de Figueira Go to website

Direction
QTA Cerieira R QTA Cerieira 52 (Escola) — Corroios 
Estação P1

19 stops

Open route schedule

QTA Cerieira R QTA Cerieira 52 (Escola)

Vale Figueira (R Catarina Eufémia 5)

Pinhal Vidal (R Pinheiros N51)

Pinhal Vidal (AV Pinhal Vidal 19a)

AV Pinhal Vidal (X) R DAS Amoreiras

AV Pinhal Vidal 95 (Parque Igreja)

Vale Milhaços (AV V Milhaços 265)

Vale Milhaços (AV Liberdade 57)

V Milhaços AV Liber 59 (X) R Cabouca

Vale Milhaços (R FÁB Pólvora 18)

QTA Niza (R Niza N9) - Ctt

QTA Nizar José M Soares (X) R Amoreiras

Alto Moinho (R Guerra Junqueiro 42)

Alto Moinho R J Deus (Centro Cultural)

Alto Moinho R Camões (Largo 1º Maio)

Corroios (En10-1) R Casa Povo (Rotunda)

Corroios(R CID Almada) Farmacia Mercado

Corroios (AV VL Milhaços 30) - C Saúde

Corroios Estação P1

Route schedule
QTA Cerieira R QTA Cerieira 52 (Escola) — Corroios 
Estação P1

Monday 08:30-18:40

Tuesday 08:30-18:40

Wednesday 08:30-18:40

Thursday 08:30-18:40

Friday 08:30-18:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: QTA Cerieira R QTA Cerieira 52 (Escola)

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min
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Direction
Corroios Estação P1 — Vale Figueira R DR A Araújo 
(Escola)

19 stops

Open route schedule

Corroios Estação P1

Corroios (AV VL Milhaços 30) - C Saúde

Corroios(R CID Almada) Farmacia Mercado

Corroios (En10-1) R Casa Povo (Rotunda)

Alto Moinho R Camões (Largo 1º Maio)

Alto Moinho R J Deus (Centro Cultural)

Alto Moinho (R Guerra Junqueiro 42)

QTA Nizar José M Soares (X) R Amoreiras

QTA Niza (R Niza N9) - Ctt

Vale Milhaços (R FÁB Pólvora 18)

V Milhaços AV Liber 59 (X) R Cabouca

Vale Milhaços (AV Liberdade 57)

Vale Milhaços (AV V Milhaços 265)

AV Pinhal Vidal 95 (Parque Igreja)

AV Pinhal Vidal (X) R DAS Amoreiras

Pinhal Vidal (AV Pinhal Vidal 19a)

Pinhal Vidal (R Pinheiros N51)

Vale Figueira (R Catarina Eufémia 5)

Vale Figueira R DR A Araújo (Escola)

Route schedule
Corroios Estação P1 — Vale Figueira R DR A Araújo 
(Escola)

Monday 07:55-18:20

Tuesday 07:55-18:20

Wednesday 07:55-18:20

Thursday 07:55-18:20

Friday 07:55-18:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Corroios Estação P1

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

3518 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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